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EXCEPTIONAL FIT,
THICKNESS FOR

DURABLE PROTECTION
NeuGrip Latex Powder-Free Exam Gloves are durable and strong in 
providing an excellent protection for the aviation and automotive 
industry. These dependable thicker latex glove provides a secure 
and excellent grip in any heavy duty environment. They allows easy 
donning and a comfortable feel and fit.T hey offer a soft and 
comfortable feel with outstanding tactile sensitivity and dexterity.

Description:
• NeuGrip’s 8 mil glove thickness provides enhanced protection

tion is critical.
• Unique double chlorination process results in consistency 

• Standard Malaysian Gloves (SMG) certification assurance for quality

• I .
• Biodegradable and Environment friendly.

Gauge Thickness
Middle Finger:
Palm:
Cuff:
Average Length

MM

.20

.15

.12
242mm

MIL

7.9
6.1
4.7
9.5”

Physical Properties
Before Aging
Tensile Strength:
Ultimate Elongation:

After Aging
Tensile Strength:
Ultimate Elongation:

Manufactured in accordance with Quality System ISO 9001.
Exceeds and meets current ASTM 3578 standard for critical defects.

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.

For additional information, please visit: www.medgluv.com

Quality Standards

32 MPa
780%

28 MPa
720%

Item       Description          Size          Packaging

MG105XS

MG105S

MG105M

MG105L

MG105XL

NeuGrip Latex Exam Glove

NeuGrip Latex Exam Glove

NeuGrip Latex Exam Glove

NeuGrip Latex Exam Glove

NeuGrip Latex Exam Glove

Small

Medium

Large

100 eaches/box
10 boxes/case
100 eaches/box
10 boxes/case
100 eaches/box
10 boxes/case
100 eaches/box
10 boxes/case
100 eaches/box
10 boxes/case

2 10°C 30°C

Keep out of sunlight. Sore in a cool dry place. Keep away from sources of ozone and ignition.

Product Specifications

MedgluvNeuGrip

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex which may
cause allergic reactions in some users. Safe use of this glove
by or on latex sensitized individuals has not been established.


