

Medgluv

Powder-Free Latex Exam Gloves

NeuGrip Latex Powder-Free Exam Gloves are durable and strong in providing an excellent protection for the aviation and automotive industry. These dependable thicker latex glove provides a secure and excellent grip in any heavy duty environment. They allows easy donning and a comfortable feel and fit. They offer a soft and comfortable feel with outstanding tactile sensitivity and dexterity.

Description:

- NeuGrip's 8 mil glove thickness provides enhanced protection in the finger-tips where protection is critical.
- Unique double chlorination process results in consistency excellent donning, soft, comfortable fit and excellent elasticity
- Standard Malaysian Gloves (SMG) certification assurance for quality low-protein latex exam glove.
- · Ideal for tasks in heavy-duty environments..
- · Biodegradable and Environment friendly.

Item	Description	Size	Packaging
MG105XS	NeuGrip Latex Exam Glove	X-Small	100 eaches/box 10 boxes/case
MG105S	NeuGrip Latex Exam Glove	Small	100 eaches/box 10 boxes/case
MG105M	NeuGrip Latex Exam Glove	Medium	100 eaches/box 10 boxes/case
MG105L	NeuGrip Latex Exam Glove	Large	100 eaches/box 10 boxes/case
MG105XL	NeuGrip Latex Exam Glove	X-Large	100 eaches/box 10 boxes/case

Product Specifications					
Gauge Thickness	MM	MIL			
Middle Finger: Palm: Cuff: Average Length	.20 .15 .12 242mm	7.9 6.1 4.7 9.5"			

Physical Properties			
Before Aging			
Tensile Strength: Ultimate Elongation:	32 MPa 780%		
After Aging			
Tensile Strength: Ultimate Elongation:	28 MPa 720%		

Quality Standards

Manufactured in accordance with Quality System ISO 9001. Exceeds and meets current ASTM 3578 standard for critical defects.

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.

EXCEPTIONAL FIT, THICKNESS FOR DURABLE PROTECTION





Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions in some users. Safe use of this glove by or on latex sensitized individuals has not been established.

For additional information, please visit: www.medgluv.com Call 1-866-MEDGLUV (1-866-633-4588).

Keep out of sunlight. Sore in a cool dry place. Keep away from sources of ozone and ignition.









